Profe: Janneth Rodriguez

Matematicas
Nombre:
Grado:

Realiza las siguientes sumas y restas:

471+649= 783+584= 964+237=
480+752= 347+962= 529+725=
435+166= 962+322=
816-734= 452-329= 537-438=
557-277= 845-503= 308-245=
648-401= 199-085=

Ordena los nimeros de menor a mayor:

635 423 193 250

645+374=
137+643=

826-439=
746-486=
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